
&

10:00  -  11:45

A 9 6 13:00  -  14:45

Match 1 9 8

1 6 14:45  -  16:30

10:30  -  12:15 Match 17 8 8

B 6 4

Match 2 4 R1 BELHASSEN - Benjamin DUKIC - Nikola

2 9 17:15  -  19:00 R2 COHEN - Stephan GAILLET - Florence

10:00  -  11:45 Match 25 5 8 KALB - Nicolas GROS - Roland

C 9 3 12:00  -  13:45 LI - Zhouli MUNGROO - Mahesh

Match 3 9 1 DA COSTA - Alain NATALI - Michel

3 3 DELESALLE - Thierry PERRIN - Vincent

10:00  -  11:45 Match 18 9 FERREIRA - Mathieu PROVOT Laurent

D 6 5 MONTPELLIER - Alex RANGDET - David

Match 4 6 BERENGUIER - Renaud ALLAFORT - Jean Paul

4 9 19:00  -  20:45 BOBEE - Gregory BARBIER - Yann

10:00  -  11:45 Match 29 7 JIMENEZ - Daniel BONNOMET - Mickael

E 9 2 12:45  -  14:30 MARKOV - Ivaylo BOUCHAREB - Rachid

Match 5 9 7 PEOU - Visal CAVESTRO - Franck

5 1 14:00  -  15:45 TOBAILEM - Thierry DESSORT - Gilles

10:30  -  12:15 Match 19 9 2 VERNEDAL - Lionel IBAR - Gabriel

F 8 8 WEHL - Nathanael KLEINCLAUSS - Thierry

Match 6 0 AL HADIDI - Mohamed MARCOTTE - Alyce

6 9 BAYLATRY - Nguyen MARTIN - Gregory

10:00  -  11:45 Match 26 9 BELHAJ - Reda OLIVIER - Christophe

G 9 7 12:30  -  14:15 CHELLEN - Kervin OLIVIER - Yohann

Match 7 9 2 ENDERLIN - Vincent VAUTHIER - Murielle

7 4 EVE - Alexandre

10:00  -  11:45 Match 20 2 GOUZIEN - Renaud

H 8 1 JIN - Zhong Zhe

Match 8 2 JULIEN - Stella

8 9 KALB - Thierry

8:30  -  10:15 Match 31 LEVEILLE - Stephane

I 9 1 11:45  -  13:30 LOCCI - Olivier

Match 9 7 5 LOPES - Gilbert

9 1 14:00  -  15:45 RIZZI - Fabio

8:30  -  10:15 Match 21 7 7 TSAN - Sap Nhi

J 9 7 WU - Chun Hao

Match 10 9 AVRIL - Richard

10 3 16:45  -  18:30 BARRALON - Frederic

8:30  -  10:15 Match 27 5 1 BASELGA - Pascal

K 8 8 11:45  -  13:30 BEN ALLAL - Yassine

Match 11 9 3 CARON - Florent

11 9 CARPENTRAS - Michel

8:30  -  10:15 Match 22 9 CHANCE - Joseph

L 9 2 DA COSTA - Tony

Match 12 4

12 6

8:30  -  10:15 Match 30 11

M 9 6 11:45  -  13:30

Match 13 9 2 ROHMER - Nathalie

13 4 13:45  -  15:30 LI - Francois

8:30  -  10:15 Match 23 7 1

N 9 4

Match 14 1

14 8

8:30  -  10:15 Match 28 9

O 9 3 11:45  -  13:30

Match 15 3 7

15 4

8:30  -  10:15 Match 24 9

P 9 5

Match 16 9

16 0

VERNEDAL - Lionel

VERNEDAL - Lionel

RIZZI - Fabio

1:19:35

BOBEE - Gregory

DA COSTA - Alain

DA COSTA - Alain

BELHAJ - Reda

2:00:43

G13

TSAN - Sap Nhi 1:36:08

LI - Zhouli

LI - Zhouli

1:19:24 LI - Zhouli

FERREIRA - Mathieu

FERREIRA - Mathieu

EVE - Alexandre 1:43:01

1:54:28 LI - Zhouli

MARKOV - Ivaylo 1:39:37

MARKOV - Ivaylo

LOPES - Gilbert 1:54:18

0:46:39 FERREIRA - Mathieu
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P31

0:58:44

0:58:34

2:02:35

DA COSTA - Alain

BOBEE - Gregory

TOURNOI NATIONAL N°6

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

R
A

N
G

 6
5

R
A

N
G

 4
9

R
A

N
G

 3
3

R
A

N
G

 3
3

R
A

N
G

 1
7

R
A

N
G

 9
R

A
N

G
 5

R
3

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2

G1

G17

G20
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G22

G11

G12

G10
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G8

G7

1:27:11

KALB - Nicolas

COHEN - Stephan

G25

G29

G18

1:11:12

DELESALLE - Thierry

BERENGUIER - Renaud

2:32:03

MONTPELLIER - Alex

KALB - Nicolas

1:10:46

COHEN - Stephan

DELESALLE - Thierry

G19

BERENGUIER - Renaud

1:44:37

MONTPELLIER - Alex

JIMENEZ - Daniel

1:46:32

KALB - Nicolas

PEOU - Visal

1:00:40

COHEN - Stephan

WEHL - Nathanael

WEHL - Nathanael

1:05:46

DELESALLE - Thierry

JULIEN - Stella

2:04:30

LOCCI - Olivier

1:05:52

COHEN - Stephan

CHELLEN - Kervin

2:07:19

JIN - Zhong Zhe

1:45:33

KALB - Nicolas

KALB - Thierry

1:31:44

BAYLATRY - Nguyen

2:07:48

MONTPELLIER - Alex

LEVEILLE - Stephane

2:16:48

AL HADIDI - Mohamed

JIMENEZ - Daniel

PEOU - Visal

TABLEAU FINAL

5 mars 2016 6 mars 2016 Jeu de la 9

SAISON 2015 - 2016

TOURNOI NATIONAL N°6
BILLARD CLUB 109  -  GRENOBLE

GOUZIEN - Renaud

1:21:34 BELHASSEN - Benjamin

TOBAILEM - Thierry 1:41:38

G14

TOBAILEM - Thierry

ENDERLIN - Vincent

1:11:01 BELHASSEN - Benjamin

BELHASSEN - Benjamin

BELHASSEN - BenjaminG16

G15

G24

WU - Chun Hao

COHEN - Stephan

BELHASSEN - Benjamin

BELHASSEN - Benjamin

COHEN - Stephan

G26

G27

G28

G30


